нв0070н3001

1 2 3 4	Page 1-line 13	After "(a)" insert "Except as otherwise provided by subsection (c) of this section,".
5 6 7	Page 2-line 2	Delete "17-4-510" and insert "17-4-412 and 17-4-504".
8 9 10 11	Page 2-line 14	After "(b)" insert "Except as otherwise provided by subsection (c) of this section,".
12 13 14	Page 2-line 18	Delete "17-4-510" and insert "17-4-412 and $17-4-504$ ".
15 16	Page 3-after line 1	O Insert and renumber as necessary:
17 18 19 20 21 22	developer, seller of open blockchain tok 501 through 17-4-5	standing any other provision of law, a person who facilitates the exchange of an sen is subject to the provisions of W.S. 17-4-03 and 17-4-505 through 17-4-510 only to the carry out those sections.".
23 24	Page 3-line 12	Delete "(c)" and insert "(d)".
25 26 27	Page 5-line 13	After "W.S." insert " $17-4-206$ (d) and subject to W.S.".
28 29	Page 5-line 17	After "17-4-206(a)" insert "and (c)".
30 31 32	Page 7-line 7	Delete " $17-4-206(c)$ " and insert " $17-4-206(d)$, except as required by that section".
33 34	Page 8-line 10	Delete "17-4-206(c)" and insert "17-4-206(d)". LINDHOLM